Highlights
EPIC Form Factor
Industry-standard format with PC/104-Plus expansion.
DMP Vortex86DX Processor
800 MHz performance. Very low power consumption.
Network
Single or dual Ethernet with remote boot support. Optional
latching connectors.

respective owners.
VersaLogic Corporation •  4211 West 11th Ave., Eugene, OR 97402 •  (541) 485-8575 •  Fax (541) 485-5712 •  info@VersaLogic.com •  www.VersaLogic.com
Ordering Information
Model RAM Data Acquisition USB Ethernet
A / D D / A DIO Host eUSB Ports Connector
VL-EPIC-17EA 256 MB 8 4 32 3 Y 1 RJ45
VL-EPIC-17EB 512 MB 16 8 32 4 N 2 RJ45
VL-EPIC-17EC 256 MB 8 4 32 3 Y 1 Ruggedized
VL-EPIC-17ED 512 MB 16 8 32 4 N 2 Ruggedized
Custom Versions Up to 1 GB 0/8/16 0/4/8 0/16/32 0–4 Y / N 0–2 RJ45 /
Ruggedized
Accessories
Part Number Description
Cable Kit
VL-CKR-NEWT Development cable kit
VL-CBR-2022 ATX power adapter cable
VL-CBR-4004 Paddleboards for analog and digital I/O
VL-CBR-4405 IDE adapter board
VL-CBR-4406 IDE cable
VL-CBR-5009 Primary breakout cable
VL-HDW-105 0.6" standoff package (metric thread)
Cables
VL-CBL-1010 S-Video and TV Out cable
VL-CBR-0804 12" Latching Ethernet Adapter Cable
VL-CBR-1201 12-pin 2 mm latching / 15-pin VGA adapter
VL-CBR-1401 Cable assembly for (2) SPX modules
VL-CBR-1402 Cable assembly for (4) SPX modules
VL-CBR-2010 20" 18-bit LVDS flat panel (Hirose)
VL-CBR-2011 20" 18-bit LVDS flat panel (JAE)
SSD
VL-CFM-xxx CompactFlash module (IDE)
VL-F15-xxx eUSB module (USB)
Drives